
ASSAM PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

**** 
 

No.46 PSC/DR-1/2/2013-14              Dated Guwahati, the 28
th 

Nov/2014 

 

Interview (Viva-voce) for the post of Asstt. Professor Cotton College will be held in the 

Assam Public Service Commission office complex, Khanapara, Guwahati-22 as per programme 

given below:- 

 

Date Time Subject 

No. of 
candidates 

to be 
interviewed 

Total no. of 
Candidates 

No. of 
Posts 

Reporting 
Time 

26.12.14 10.30AM 

1. Chemistry 
2. Assamese 
3. Zoology 
4. English 

24 
22 
24 
22 

190 
84 
69 
66 

7 nos. 
1 no. 
1 no. 
2 nos. 

9.30 A.M 

29.12.14 -do- 

1. Chemistry 
2. Assamese 
3. Zoology 
4. English 

24 
22 
24 
22 

  

-do- 

30.12.14 -do- 

1. Chemistry 
2. Assamese 
3. Zoology 
4. English 

24 
20 
21 
22 

  

-do- 

02.01.15 -do- 

1. Chemistry 
2. Assamese 
3. Botany 
4. Mathematics 

24 
20 
21 
27 

 
 
62 
54 

 
 

3 nos. 
4 nos. 

-do- 

03.01.15 -do- 

1. Chemistry 
2. Botany 
3. Mathematics 
4. Pol. Science 

24 
21 
27 
23 

 
 
 
46 

 
 
 

1 no. 

-do- 

05.01.15 -do- 

1. Chemistry 
2. Botany 
3. Pol. Science 
4. History 

24 
20 
23 
30 

 
 
 
30 

 
 
 

1 no. 

-do- 

06.01.15 -do- 

1. Chemistry 
2. Education 
3. Hindi 
4. Geography 

24 
26 
27 
23 

 
26 
27 
23 

 
1 no. 
2 nos. 
1 no. 

-do- 

07.01.15 

 

 
-do- 

 

1.00 PM 
 

10.30 AM 
 

 
12.30 PM 

1.Chemistry 

2. Statistics 

22 

22 

 
22 

 
4 nos. 

-do- 

3. Anthropology 

4. Sanskrit 

14 14 1 no. -do- 

10 10 2 nos. 12.00 Noon 

5. a)Geology 
 
b)Islamic Studies 

9 9 1 no. 9.30 A.M 

9 9 1 no. 12.00 Noon 

                                              Total= 741 741 33  

         

         Sd/- 

Deputy Secretary, 

Assam Public Service Commission 

Jawaharnagar, Khanapara, Guwahati-22 


